

Diverse articole

I.D.: 90827222

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 593,36 RON - 593,36 RON

Descriere: 1 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT buc 6 12,61 75,63 2 AUTOCOLANT 0.90CM ML 2,8 20,17 56,47 3 CUIE TABLA 3X30MM KG 0,5 13,45 6,72 4 COLTAR PT LEMN 25X25X17MM buc 34 0,50 17,14 5 PERIE WC buc 3 10,08 30,25 6 SURUB CAP TURBANT 6X100 buc 10 0,50 5,04 7 BATERII VARTA R6 4106 buc 36 2,52 90,76 8 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 20 2,52 50,42 9 LANT 4X32X16MM 80 ML 1 5,04 5,04 10 GHIVECI PATRAT NR.4 buc 1 9,24 9,24 11 PAT PVC ADEZIV 16X16 ML 6 1,68 10,08 12 SOUDAL SILICON SANITAR ALB 310ML buc 1 21,01 21,01 13 BRIDA NYLON 3.6X150MM buc 1 8,40 8,40 14 BRIDA NYLON 2.5X200MM buc 1 6,72 6,72 15 BATERII VARTA R6 HIGH ENERGY buc 24 2,52 60,50 16 SMN 1.18 SARMA NEAGRA KG 3 6,30 18,91 17 IPSOS CONSTRUCTII 2 KG buc 1 5,88 5,88 18 GREBLA IARBA PLASTIC 22 D buc 1 15,13 15,13 19 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 3M/3 P buc 2 33,61 67,23 20 BATERII VARTA CR2032 buc 2 4,20 8,40 21 BATERIE CAMELION AG1 buc 2 0,84 1,68 22 COLTAR PT LEMN 50X50X15X2MM buc 25 0,84 21,01 23 PANZA BOMFAIER 2 TAISURI 300X25MM buc 2 0,84 1,68
